MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

RACE ATTACK 1000

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying started at 10:48:56

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
18/06/2017 10:44 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:14.968 +0.334 11:01:16.687 4 1:20.593 +0.569 10:56:39.262
(35) Massimiliano PALLADINO 9 1:18.202 +3.568 11:02:34.889 5 1:23.524 +3.500 10:58:02.786
1 1:12.906 +0.780 10:53:04.871 10 1:15.338 +0.704 11:03:50.227 6 1:21.167 +1.143 10:59:23.953
2 1:13.847 +1.721 10:54:18.718 7 1:20.024 11:00:43.977
3 2:49.143 +1:37.017 10:57:07.861 (411) Heros MENNITO 8 1:20.287 +0.263 11:02:04.264
4 1:12.551 40425  10:58:20.412 1 1:16.992 +2.036  10:52:41.734 9 1:20.309 +0285  11:03:24.573
5 1:12.126 10:59:32.538 2 1:16.113 +1.157 10:53:57.847
6 4:11.123 +2:58.997 11:03:43.661 3 1:16.328 +1.372 10:55:14.175
4 1:15.955 +0.999 10:56:30.130
(21) Andrea MAESTRI 5 1:15.807 +0.851 10:57:45.937
1 1:13.308 +1.048 10:53:02.353 6 1:14.956 10:59:00.893
2 1:12.414 +0.154 10:54:14.767 7 1:15.093 +0.137 11:00:15.986
3 3:27.028 +2:14.768 10:57:41.795 8 1:15.417 +0.461 11:01:31.403
4 1:13.281 +1.021 10:58:55.076 9 1:16.348 +1.392 11:02:47.751
5 1:12.260 11:00:07.336 10 1:15.549 +0.593 11:04:03.300
6 1:13.317 +1.057 11:01:20.653
7 1:13.005 +0.745 11:02:33.658 (75) Daniele PETUCCO
8 1:27.016 +14.756 11:04:00.674 1 1:15.710 +0.671 10:52:49.573
2 1:17.227 +2.188 10:54:06.800
(13) Davide ROSSI 3 1:19.295 +4.256 10:55:26.095
1 1:14.669 +1.527 10:55:33.209 4 1:15.223 +0.184 10:56:41.318
2 1:13.422 +0.280 10:56:46.631 5 1:16.544 +1.505 10:57:57.862
3 1:14.126 +0.984 10:58:00.757 6 1:17.220 +2.181 10:59:15.082
4 1:14.989 +1.847 10:59:15.746 7 1:16.993 +1.954 11:00:32.075
5 1:15.347 +2.205 11:00:31.093 8 1:15.039 11:01:47.114
6 1:14.284 +1.142 11:01:45.377 9 1:16.697 +1.658 11:03:03.811
7 1:13.142 11:02:58.519 10 1:15.095 +0.056 11:04:18.906
8 1:13.854 +0.712 11:04:12.373
(74) Luciano FERRARA
(34) Maurizio OCCHINO 1 1:17.220 +1.819 10:52:47.028
1 1:13.341 10:52:54.076 2 1:16.454 +1.053 10:54:03.482
2 1:14.161 +0.820 10:54:08.237 3 1:15.922 +0.521 10:55:19.404
3 1:15.411 +2.070 10:55:23.648 4 1:156.701 +0.300 10:56:35.105
4 1:15.448 +2.107 10:56:39.096 5 1:21.205 +5.804 10:57:56.310
5 1:15.071 +1.730 10:57:54.167 6 1:19.073 +3.672 10:59:15.383
6 1:17.493 +4.152 10:59:11.660 7 1:15.401 11:00:30.784
7 1:17.427 +4.086 11:00:29.087 8 3:44.624 +2:29.223 11:04:15.408
8 1:17.196 +3.855 11:01:46.283
9 1:17.808 +4.467 11:03:04.091 (4) Guido VICENZOTTO
10 1:15.960 +2.619 11:04:20.051 1 1:17.226 +0.012 10:53:34.862
2 1:17.838 +0.624 10:54:52.700
(26) Walter BRUNO 3 1:19.636 +2.422 10:56:12.336
1 1:14.471 +0.620 10:53:06.444 4 1:17.214 10:57:29.550
2 1:14.224 +0.373 10:54:20.668 5 1:17.566 +0.352 10:58:47.116
3 1:14.066 +0.215 10:55:34.734 6 1:17.281 +0.067 11:00:04.397
4 4:07.425 +2:53.574 10:59:42.159 7 1:17.717 +0.503 11:01:22.114
5 1:13.864 +0.013 11:00:56.023
6 1:13.851 11:02:09.874 (92) Alberto RADAELLI
7 1:14.824 +0.973 11:03:24.698 1 1:19.636 +2.132 10:53:33.504
8 1:14.558 +0.707 11:04:39.256 2 1:18.933 +1.429 10:54:52.437
3 1:19.617 +2.113 10:56:12.054
(88) Francesco SCOTTI 4 1:18.480 +0.976  10:57:30.534
1 1:15.192 +0.817 10:53:11.324 5 1:18.614 +1.110 10:58:49.148
2 1:14.691 +0.316 10:54:26.015 6 1:18.233 +0.729 11:00:07.381
3 4:04.071 +2:49.696 10:58:30.086 7 1:17.737 +0.233 11:01:25.118
4 1:14.747 +0.372 10:59:44.833 8 1:40.267 +22.763 11:03:05.385
5 1:14.375 11:00:59.208 9 1:17.504 11:04:22.889
(121) Ferdinando PISACANE (849) Marco GIOVANNONI
1 1:16.548 +1.914 10:52:27.808 1 1:20.659 +2.330 10:52:37.420
2 1:15.893 +1.259 10:53:43.701 2 1:18.329 10:53:55.749
3 1:14.634 10:54:58.335
4 1:16.730 +2.096 10:56:15.065 (14) Nicolo' BERTIN
5 1:15.481 +0.847 10:57:30.546 1 1:20.706 +0.682 10:52:36.927
6 1:16.236 +1.602 10:58:46.782 2 1:20.964 +0.940 10:53:57.891
7 1:14.937 +0.303 11:00:01.719 3 1:20.778 +0.754 10:55:18.669
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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